# L1500033876

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		<u>_</u>





500280109945

12/21/15--01040--012 \*\*25.00

2015 DEC 21 P 2: 19
JECKETARY OF STATE

DEC 22 2015

**3** MASON

. Rage 2 of 2 Pages

## **COVER LETTER**

TO;	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
CUDI	NEELA AK	ASH LLC		
SOBI	IECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	<del></del> -
The e	nclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	e return all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		PARTH CHAUDHARI	Address  Almesville, FL 32608  City/State and Zip Code FINARINC@HOTMAIL.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  ing this matter, please call:  Area Code  Name of Limited Liability Company  Improved the submitted for filing.  Name of Person  SELA AKASH  Firm/Company  20 SW 50TH RD  Address  Alnesville, FL 32608  City/State and Zip Code FINARINC@HOTMAIL.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  ing this matter, please call:  Daytime Telephone Number	
			Name of Person	· · ·
		NEELA AKASH		
		<del> </del>	Firm/Company	<del> </del>
		7820 SW 50TH RD		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address	
		GAINESVILLE, FL 32608	3	
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For fu	ırther information co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
PART	TH CHAUDHARI			
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytir	ne Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for the	e following amount:		
<b>=</b> \$2	25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

NEELA AKASH LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited L</u> (A F	iability Company as it now appears on c lorida Limited Liability Company)	our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil Florida document number L15000023876	ity Company were filed on FEB/09/	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the followir	ng:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability Company," the designa	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)	
C		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office  Name of New Registered Agent:		records, enter the name of the ney
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida sti	reet address
		, Florida Zip Code
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registle I hereby accept the appointment as registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a accept the obligations of my position as registered being filed to merely reflect a change in the registery company has been notified in writing of this change in the registery process.	gent and agree to act in this capa nd complete performance of my a ed agent as provided for in Chap stered office address, I hereby co nge.	duties, and I am familiar with and ter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is infirm that the limited liability
	Page 1 of 3	DF STA

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	BHOOMI CHAUDHARY	2631 SW 118TH TERRACE	<u></u> ■ Add
		GAINESVILLE, FL 32608	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
		<del></del>	Add
			Remove
			Change
		<del></del>	Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
		<del></del>	☐ Change
			Add
		<del></del>	□ Remove
			Change  Change  Add  Add  Change  Change  Change
		S S	ARY OF DEMove
		TL ORID	STATE Change

		<u> </u>	1 1	<del>.</del>
				<u></u>
			<del></del>	
		1.4.4.4.		<del></del>
1 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 1				
	12/14/2015			
ective date, if other than the	date of filing: 12/14/2015 st be specific and cannot be prior to date	- CCI'	(optional)	
te: If the date inserted in this bl	ock does not meet the applicable st	atutory filing requiremen	ts, this date will	not be listed a
cument's effective date on the D	epartment of State's records.			
record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec	d effective date, but not an e ord is filed.	effective time, at 12	:01 a.m. on t	the earlier
Jour way area are re-				
12/14/2015 ted	12:01 A.M.			
$\sim$	<u> </u>			
/Ikhail			29	
	Signature of a member or authorized r	epresentative of a member		77
PARTH CHAUDHARI			語る	Services.
		e of signee	ARY SSE	
	i yped or printed name			
	Typed or printed name	5	<b>™</b>	П
	Page 3 of		्रम् प	Ö
		3	रम्भ प	